STRUCTURAL DESIGN
BLS-ARLM
AREA LIGHT
PROJECT NAME:
NOTES:
CATALOG #:
DATE:
Specifications and photometric data are subject to change at any time without notice. REV:10222025Inquiries: Call: 248-477-5009 • Email: sales@lumecon.com

laboratory conditions at 25˚C(±5˚C ) specifications subject to change
without notice.
ORDERING GUIDE SAMPLE: BLS-ARLM-140-1-DDK-D-PC1-OC1-AM-T3-AD
Note:
1. 400 is only 4000K, 5000K adjustable, other wattages are 3000K, 4000K and 5000K adjustable
BLS-ARLM
Specifications and photometric data are subject to change at any time without notice. REV:10222025Inquiries: Call: 248-477-5009 • Email: sales@lumecon.com
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
400   400, 320, 240, 160
CC Custom
Color
1 120-277V
2  347-480V
PC1 3 Pin 120V-227V AM Arm Mount
Square/Round
OC1 120V-227V
PC2 3 Pin 347V OC2 120V-480V
SF Slipfitter
WM Wall Mount
YM Yoke Mount
AAM Adjustable
Arm Mount
PC3 3 Pin 480V
BLANK Without
Photocell
BLANK Without
Sensor
140   140, 120, 90, 60
100   100, 80, 60, 40
180   180, 144, 108, 72
300   300, 240, 180, 120
DISTRIBUTION
SENSOR &
PHOTOCELL
33-00150 Large External Glare Shield
33-00151 Medium External Glare Shield
MSANT12VPH01
PIR Sensor and Photocell
RC-100
Programming Remote
Back Light Control Shield
NEMA Photocell
3 pin NEMA Type
3 pin NEMA Type (480V)
33-00152 Large Glare Visor
33-00153 Medium Glare Visor
BLS-ARLM
Specifications and photometric data are subject to change at any time without notice. REV:10222025Inquiries: Call: 248-477-5009 • Email: sales@lumecon.com
PERFORMANCE DATA
BLS-ARLM
Specifications and photometric data are subject to change at any time without notice. REV:10222025Inquiries: Call: 248-477-5009 • Email: sales@lumecon.com
PERFORMANCE DATA
BLS-ARLM
Specifications and photometric data are subject to change at any time without notice. REV:10222025Inquiries: Call: 248-477-5009 • Email: sales@lumecon.com
BUG @5000K
ELECTRICAL DATA
MOUNTING
BLS-ARLM
Specifications and photometric data are subject to change at any time without notice. REV:10222025Inquiries: Call: 248-477-5009 • Email: sales@lumecon.com
DIMENSIONS
BLS-ARLM
Specifications and photometric data are subject to change at any time without notice. REV:10222025Inquiries: Call: 248-477-5009 • Email: sales@lumecon.com
PHOTOMETRICS
EPA OF AREA LIGHT
OCC SENSOR PATTERNS
Option Dimmed State
(Unoccupied)